NEVSEHIR - MERKEZ / Hac Bektas Veli Universitesi

Odr. Gor. Huri Nur Anahtar

EK YLIkSEkOHUlLI

Pazartesi

Sali Carsamba

Persembe

Cuma

1
8:30-9:15

2
9.30-10:15

Miisteri ilis. Yon.

Biiro Yon. N. O, 1. S.
Kamu-Ozel Kes. Yap.

ve L. D8

3
10:30-11:15

Buro Yon. N. 0. 1. S.

4
11:30-12:15

Ogle Arasi
12:15-13:30

D-7

ORGUTSEL DAV.

BiroYon.N.O. 1. S.

D8

Biiro Tek.

Biiro Yon, N. §. 2. 8.

D-9

5
13:30-14:15

6
14:30-15:15

7
15:30-16:15

Perf. Yon.
Biiro ¥on. N.0O 1. 5

D-7

Cag. Yon. Yak.

Biiro Yon. N. 0. 2. 8.

D-6

8
16:30-17:15

9
17:30-18:15

10
18:30-19:15

11
19:30-20:15

12
20:30-21:15

Gecgerlilik: 07/02/2025-31/07/2025
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